The Channel City Camera Club Field Trip and Club Events Waiver and Release

I acknowledge and accept that by participating in field trips and other activities of the Channel City Camera Club, I may be exposed to certain known and unknown risks, dangers, hazards and liabilities. I affirm that I am capable of performing whatever physical exercise or activity that is required of me. I freely accept and fully assume any legal responsibility for any personal injury, death, losses, inconvenience or property damage that may arise from such risks, dangers and hazards as a result of my participation in Camera Club events.

On behalf of myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators, I hereby release indemnify and hold harmless The Channel City Camera Club, its officers, directors, employees, agents, and Field Trip leaders and each of their heirs, executors, administrators and assigns from any claim, cause of action, costs, expenses or demands and all liability whatsoever arising or that may arise as a result of my participation in Club events.

This waiver and release shall be binding on me, my heirs, executors, administrators and assigns.

By signing below, I confirm that I have read, understood, and accepted the above conditions

Signature of Participant	
Name of Participant (Please Print)	
D .	
Date:	